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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Юниоры 2+1 3 танца

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону               
          1 Андреянченко Анастасия                                  Третья
          2 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая
          3 Качановская Анастасия     Ростов-на-Дону               
          4 Ленкова Вера              Ростов-на-Дону                Вторая
          5 Попова Ксения             Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
          6 Седова Светлана           Михайловка                   
          7 Шамшев Виталий            Новочеркасск                  Третья
 
зам.гл.с.   Элькин Игорь              Белая Калитва                

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
Ср.
балл

№
книжки

Дата
рожд.

262
-

Антипова Елизавета

Новочеркасск

ТСК Созвездие Богданова Марина1 Ш
3 -

5800
06.12.2006
06.12.2006

268
-

Морозова Снежана

Новочеркасск

ТСК Созвездие Богданова Марина1 Ш
2,7 -

5798
03.02.2007
03.02.2007

259
-

Алдаркина Эльмира

Ростов-на-Дону

Виктория Попова Ксения2 Ш
2,5 -

5863
17.11.2005
17.11.2005

159
-

Капенская Эвелина

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия Чеботарёв Геннадий2 Ш
2,4 -

-
17.08.2006
17.08.2006

Участников: 4

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Андреянченко Анастасия   

          2 Карпенко Людмила         

          3 Качановская Анастасия    

          4 Ленкова Вера             

          5 Попова Ксения            

          6 Седова Светлана          

          7 Шамшев Виталий           

 

зам.гл.с.   Элькин Игорь             

Ballroom Dances - Copyright © 1997-2007 by Alexander S. Kozarenko, сайт http://www.ftsro.ru Страница 1 из 1


